 Electrical Data
 Output 4-20mA 1-5V, 1-6V
 Excitation 10-28VDC, typ. 10-28VDC
 Output Impedance >10k Ohms <100 Ohms, nom.
 Current Consumption 25mA, Max           5mA, typ.
 Bandwidth (-3dB): DC to 250Hz DC to 1kHz
 Output Noise - <2mV RMS
 Zero Offset <±1% of FS <±1% of FS

16
46 - A - 0 0 5 0 0 - P - 3 - U - 1 - 0 0 0
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
Series
Type
46
Standard
Process
Connection
X= Special
A= 1/4" MNPT*
E= 1/2" MNPT*
J= 1/4" FNPT*
W= F250C
Female
Autoclave***
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
Outputs
X= Special
3= 1-5V± (3 wire
case w/ case
connection)
4= 4-20mA2 wire
(loop powered w/
case connection)
6= 1-6V± (3 wire
case w/ case
connection)
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
T= 2ft. cable w/ conduit
U= 4ft. cable w/ conduit
W= 6.5ft. cable w/ conduit
Wetted
Material
X= Special
0= 17.4 PH
1= 316L*
2= Inconel
718**
Options
XXX= Special
000= No options
Dimensional Information
Series
46
4
*Available up to 10,000 PSI
**Consult factory on availability
***For pressure ranges above 10,000 - 20,000 PSI, specify the F250C Female Autoclave (W) option.
See page 29-32 for Standard Electrical Connections Information.
F250C with Conduit and Cable
Explosionproof Conduit with Cable
7/8" Hex
1/2 MNPT
3.64
1/4 MNPT
Colour Coded